硬件规格
显示液晶面板 15" TFT
亮度 350 cd/m2
色彩 65,536 colors
对比度 550:1
分辨率 (WxH dots) 1024 x 768
背光灯 CCFLx2
背光灯寿命(平均) 50,000小时

Top View
Front View Side ViewSide View
订货信息
 MT8150X:
15" TFT LCD HMI,
内建256MB flash
memory/256MB RAM
 MT8150X-VI: Video Input
Port RCA x 2. (限 Version 2)
Cutout Dimensions:
5X / MT8150X:MT61
352mm [13.86"] W x 279mm [10.98"] H
 FES615X22
Two-sided adhesive
Ｏ型密封圈.
Rear View
Bottom View
Panel-mounting clamp slots, 10 places
FUSE
24VDC FG
RESET
COM1 [RS485 2/4W]
COM3 [RS485]
COM3 [RS232]
COM1 [RS232]
COM2 [RS232]
m j
VIP1  VIP2
Cutout Dimensions:
MT8150X: